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SHOREHAM NUCLEAR POWER STATION
P.O. BOX 618, NORTH COUNTRY ROAD *» WADING RIVER, N.Y. 11792

Direct Dial Number

June 7, 1983 SNRC-867

Mr. Harold R. Denton, Director
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Summary of the Disposition of
NRC Generic Letters for the Years 1981 and 1982
Shoreham Nuclear Power Station - Unit 1
Docket No. 50-322

Dear Mr. Denton:

The NRC generic letters for 1981 and 1982 have been reviewed
and all pertinent issues contained therein have been addressed.
Apparently several of the 1982 letters were not applicable to
Shoreham and were not sent to LILCO.

The disposition of each individual generic letter received by
LILCO is stated in attachment 2; references are cited, where
appropriate.

If any additional information is required, please contact the
undersigned.

Very truly yours,

</ 7
. L. Smith

Manager, JSpecial Projects
Shoreham Nuclear Power Station
RT:bc

Attachment

cc: J. Higgins
All Parties Listed in Attachment 1

PDR-ADOAR 05306920
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FC-8935.1
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ATTACHMENT 1

Lawrence Brenner, Esq.
Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety and Licensing

Board Panel

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Dr. Peter A. Morris
Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety and Licensing

Board Panel

U.S. Nuclecar Regulatorvy Commission
Washington, D.C., 20555

Dr. James H. Carpenter
Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety and Licensing

Beard Panel

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D,C. 20555

Daniel F. Brown, Esq.
Attorney
Atomic Safety and Licensing
Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Bernard M, Bordenick, Esq.
David A. Repka, Esq.
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, D.C. 20555
James Dougharty

3045 Porter Street
Washington, D.C. 20008

Herbert H. Brown, Esq.
Lawrence Coe Lanpher, Esq.
Karla J. Letsche, Esq.
Kirkpatrick, Lockhart, Hill
Christopher & Phillips

8th Floor

1900 M Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20036

Mr. Marc W. Goldsmith
Energy Research Group
4001 Totten Pond Road

Waltham, Massachusetts 02154

MHB Technical Associates
1723 Eamnilton Avenue

Suite K

San Jose, California 95125

Stephen B. Latham, Esq.
Twomey, Latham & Shea

33 West Second Street

P.O. Box 398

Riverhead, New York 11901

Ralrh Shapiro, Esq.
Cammer and Shapiro, P.C.
9 East 40th Street

New York, New York 10016

Matthew J. Kelly, Esqg,

State of New York

Department of Public Service
Three Empire State Plaza
Albany, New York 12223




Page 1

Generic Letter
No.

81-01

81-02

81-03
81-04

81-05

81-06

81-07

81-08

81-09

81-10

8l1-11

Date of

Issuance

5/4/81

1/27/81

2/26/81
2/25/81

1/19/81

2/26/81

2/3/81

1/29/81

1/23/81

2/18/81

2/20/81

Attachment 2

Disposition

Issue addressed via formal submittals:
SNRC-601 (7/21/81)
SNRC-615 (8/19/81)

No response required

Issue addressed via SNRC=-566 (5/15/81)
Issue addressed via formal submittals:
SNRC-577 (5/27/81)

SNRC-582 (6/15/81)

SNRC-723 (6/29/82)

Issue addressed via formal submittals:

SNRC-576
SNRC-663
SNRC-704
SNRC-728
SNRC-746
SNRC=-767
SNRC-838

(5/27/81)
(1/25/82)
(5/17/82)
(7/8/82)

(8/13/82)
(9/9/82)

(2/18/83)

No response required (for information
only)

Issue addressed via formal submittals:
SNRC-577 (5/27/81)

SNRC=-596 (7/17/81)

SNRC-601 (7/21/81)

SNRC-608 (7/31/81)

SNRC-782 (10/28/82)

SNRC-817 (12/30/82)

Issue addressed via formal submittals:
SNRC-561 (4/30/81)
SNRC-632 (10/30/81)

No response required (applicable to
operating plants only)

Issue addressed via formal submittals:
SNRC=-579 (5/29/81)

SNRC-613 (8/28/81)

SNRC-643 (12/11/81)

SNRC-855 (3/7/83)

No response required (for information
only)



Page 2

Generic Letter
No.

81-12

81-13

81-14

81-15

81-16

8l=1l7

81-18

81-19

81-20

81-21

81-22

81-23

81-23A

81-24

81-25

Attachment 2 (cont.)

Date of

Issuance

2/20/81

5/28/81

2/10/81

3/10/81

7/1/81

3/5/81

3/30/81

4/20/81

4/10/81

5/1/81

5/5/81

6/4/81

7/6/81

6/15/81

6/15/81

Dispositicn

No reesponse required (=applicable to
operating plants licensed prior
to 1/1/79)

No response required (for information
only)

No response required (applicable to
PWRsS only)

No response required (for information
only)

Superceded by generic letter 81-28

No response required (for information
only)

No response required (alilternative
2 not applicable to SNPES)

No response reqguired (applicable
to PWRs only)

Issue addressed via formal submittals;
SNRC-566 (5,15/81)
SNRC=659 (1/11/82)

No respons¢ required (applicable to
PWRs only)

No response required (for information
only)

No response required (cancelled by
81-23A)

No response required (for information
only)

No response required (for information
only)

No response required {(for informat. con
only)



Generic Letter
No.

81-26

81-27
81-28
81-29
81-30
81-31
8i-32
81-33
81-34
81-3%¢
81-36

8L-317

S1-38
81-39

81-40

Attachment 2

Date of

Issuance

7/7/81
7/9/81

7/31/81

8/7,/81

7/31/81

8/7/81

8/31/81

R/31/81

9/29/81

12/29/8.

11/10/81

11/30/81

12/16/81

icont.)

Superceded by generic letter 81-30

No response required (for information

only)

No response required (applicable to

Disposition

PWRs only)

Issue addressed via formal submittal
from LILCO (W.E. Steiger) to the NRC
(P.F. Collins) dated 10/6/81.

Superceded by generic letter 81-35

Not issued by the NRC

Issue addressed via SNRC-634 (11/5/81)
Not issued by the NRC (draft only)
Amplified by generic letter 81-35

Issue addressed via formal submittals;

SNRC=-659
SNRC-703

No response required (schedule
relief granted to PWRs only)

Issue addressed prior to issuance
of generic letter via SNRC-561

(4/30/81)

Ho response required (for information

only)

Mo response required (for information

only)

No respeuse required (for information

only’)

(1/11/82)
(5/13/82)




Page 4

Generic Lecter
No.

82-01
82-02

82-04

82-07

82-09

82-11

82-12

82-13

82~14

82-17

82-18

82-20

82-21

82-22

82-23

82-24

82-25

Attachment 2 (cont.)

Date of

Issuance

1/12/82
2/8/82

(not dated)

4/15/82

4/20/82

6/9/82

6/15/82

6/17/82

8/9/82

10/1/82

10/12/82

10/26/82

10/6/82

10/26/82

10/30/82

11/4/82

11/3/82

1982

Disposition

Issue addressed via SNRC=-675 (3/11/82)

No response required
cnly)

(For information

Issue addressed prior to generic letter
issuance via SNRC-608 (7/31/81)

No response required
PWRs only)

No response required
only)

No response required
PWRs only)

No respcnse required
chanaes necessary)

No response required
only)

No response required
only)

No response required
chances necessary)

No response required
only)

No response required
voluntary)

No response required
only)

No response required
PWRs only)

No response required
changes necessary)

No response required
only)

No response required
voluntary)

(Applicable to

(For information

(Applicable to

(No Tech Spec

(For information

(For information

(No Tech Spec

(For information

(submittal is

(For information

(Applicable to

(No Tech Spec

(For information

(Participation is




Generic Letter
No.

82-26

82-27

82-30

82-33

82-38

82-39

Attachment 2 (cont.)

Date of
Issuance

11/12/82

11/15/82

12/28/82

12/17/82

12/22/82

12/22/82

Disposition

No response required (For information
only)

No response required (For information
only)

No response required (For information
only)

Issue addressed via SNRC-863
(4/14/83)

No response required (For infromation
only)

No response required (For information
only)




